P
X
3
0
S
E
R
I E

2600mA
2830mA
ORDERING GUIDE
PX3028 uRu v - ww x y
	 Series	 M = Military; E = High Reliability; I = Standard
	 Nominal Input Voltage	 Case Style: H = no tabs, K = with tabs
	 Nominal Output Voltage	 Output power
	 (R denotes decimal)	 # Outputs: S = Single; D = Dual; T = Triple
P
X
3
0
S
E
R
I E
 S
PX30 Series
12W to 65W Single, Dual & Triple Output DC-DC Converters - 2
UK/Europe/ROW	      +44 (0)1268 568200
USA/Canada	       +1 877 215 8463
E:  sales@powerstax.com
W:  www.powerstax.com Copyright © 2017 Powerstax Ltd
Powerstax
15W Series 30W Series 65W Series
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Range 16-40VDC
Voltage Transient 50V / 50ms
Current -	No Load
	 Full Load
	 Inhibited
singles/dual - 30mA max.
triples - 100mA max.
see model table
singles/duals - 8mA max.
triples - 20ma max.
100mA max.
see model table
50mA max.
100mA max.
see model table
20mA max.
Ripple Current 100mA pk-pk max.: 28Vin, Full Load, 20MHz
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS 1
Voltage Setting Tolerance Vnom. ≤ ±2.0%
Maximum Current see model table: Vin 16-40V